YEAR OF BIRTH

2005

FORMER SZENT-
GYORGYI PUPIL

yes

RESEARCH UNIT

SZENT-GYORGYI
MENTOR

JUNIOR MENTOR

SPECIALIZATION

SECONDARY SCHOOL

ELTE Bolyai Janos Practising
Primary and Secondary
Grammar School

NAME OF TEACHER

Jozsef Baranyai,
Bence Farkas Szabo

LANGUAGES

English / C1

National Academy of Scientist Education, 1t year

Semmelweis University
Faculty of Medicine, 15t year

RESEARCH TOPIC

Cellular and molecular pathomechanisms of vascular diseases

HONORS AND PRIZES

2024
2024
2024
2023

International Biology Olympiad bronze medal
NTA ,Excellent Pupil of the Year” award
Biology OKTV 5t place

Biology OKTV 2" place




